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Anlage
Am Birgele 11, 89079 Ulm-Einsingen

Sportwart/in
Seidl, Bert
T 07305 23511 bert.seidl@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
Knogl, Katrin

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 16.07.2024 22:02 | Seite 1

Herren 50 1

MF: Horst Bohrer; T 07305 23747; G 01753631787
m 01743491642; horstbohrer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bohrer, Horst

Baur, Meinrad
Dworschak, Jirgen
Thiel, Volker

Kubat, Thomas
Maier, Norbert
Seidl, Bert
Krautsieder, Helmut
Mutter, Bernhard
Bisle, Klaus

Binder, Karl
Coluccia, Bruno (ITA A/D)
Pfeiffer, Franz
Langer, Stefan
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Gugel, Bernd

E2 Schneider, Reinhold
E3 Maucher, Georg

E4 Feniuk, Adam

E5 Schmid, Walter

E6 Neugebauer, Klaus
E7 Bocker, Markus

E8 Weller, Juergen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16650404
15850416
17103052
15950326
16650673
16850274
15950325
16650466
16856131
16350392
16350400
15650659
17310105
16355467

15250732
15311237
15050924
14650471
15150687
16853041
16951315
17052562

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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